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Its traﬁitional

taste of Indial



“We offer you the best Indian foods retaining all their

essence as made in your own Indian home kitchens and /*"\L.
along with that, We ensure fair trade in all our food v
product supplies and exports”
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HEALTHY LIFE

Retorting is heating of low acid foods prone
to microbial spoilage in hermetically sealed

containers to extend their shelf life. The goal
of retort processing is to obtain commercial
sterilization by application of heat.

Benelits of
Retort Packaging

*Product shelf lives similar to canned products

*No refrigeration required

«Transportation and storage cost savings

«Improved product taste and appearance

sIncreased retention of vitamins, minerals, and other nutrients
sLess space required before Olling and after emptying
«Easy-to-open using built-in top notches

«Flat, forward-facing fronts for easy branding



READY TO COOK
Currv Semi Gravyv,

Retort Packing

Anyone can cook
very easily with our
Ready to cook semi gravy!

Butter Chicken Curry Pasta 300gm  Fish Curry Paste 300gm
Pepper Chicken Curry Paste 300gm  Fish Fry/Tawa Paste 300gm
Malabar Chicken Curry (Coconut) 300gm  Malabar Biriyani Masla Paste 300gm
Grill/ BBQ Mix Chicken Paste 200gm  Hydrabadi Biriyani Masala Paste 300gm

Alfa Chicken Masala Paste 200gm  Mandhi Rice Masala Mix 300gm
Meat Curry Mix Paste 300gm  Multy Purpose Base Gravy Mix ~ 300gm
Mutton Curry Mix Paste 300gm  Manchurian Gravy Mix 300gm
Beef Roast Mix Paste 300gm  Garlic & Ginger Mix Paste 300gm
Meat Curry Arabian Taste 300gm Varutharacha Base Gravy 300gm
Kuruma Curry Mix (Veg/Non Veg) 300gm  Sambar Curry Paste 300gm
Egg Roast Mix Paste 300gm Rasam Ready Paste 300gm

Fish Kumarakam Curry Mix Paste 300gm
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HORECA DIVISION

South Indian Base Gravy 1kg Sauteed Onion Paste 1kg
North Indian Base Gravy 1kg Dried Onion Paste 1kg
Makkini Gravy 1kg Fried Onion 1kg
Ginger Paste Tkg Sauteed Onion with Tkg
Garlic Paste 1kg Ginger & Garlic

Ginger Garlic Mix Paste 1kg Crispy Fried Onion 1kg
Boiled Onion Paste 1kg Barista Onion 1kg
Onion Roaste 1kg Sauteed Onion with Tomato 1kg
Tomato Chopped 1kg Chickpeas Paste 1kg
Butter Chicken/ Paneer Pate 1kg Boiled Chick Peas 1kg
Meat Roaste Paste 1kg Boiled Cut Potatoes 1kg
Manjurian Chicken / Gopi Paste  1kg Green Chilli Paste 1kg
Grill/ BBQ Mix Chicken Paste 1kg Red Chilli Paste Tkg
Alfam Chicken Masala Paste 1kg Cashew Paste 1kg
Shavarma Paste 1kg White Gravy (Kuruma) 1kg

Varutharacha Curry Paste 1kg Chopped Masala 1kg



SQUASH & CRUSH

The real nectar &
extracted from =
real high quality,
fruits. ‘

Nannari Sarbath (Naruneendi)

Nannari Sarbath (Naruneendi)

Fashion Fruit Squash
Fashion Fruit Squash
Grape Crush

Mango (Alphonsa) Crush
Pineapple Crush

Pink Gua Crush

Orange Crush
Strawberry Crush
Jackfruit Crush

750ml
2ltr

750ml
2ltr

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

P STE 8 Garlic Paste
4 & Ginger Paste
IAM Ginger Garlic Paste

Mixed Fruit Jam
Pineapple Jam
Mango Jam
Strawberry Jam

Apricot Jam

300gm
300gm
300gm
450gm
450gm
450gm
450gm
450gm




ASSORTED *

Tamarind

Tamarind

Tamarind

Kodam Puli (Combodge)
Chukku Kappi

Chukku Kappi Powder
Asafoetida Powder (Kayam)
Asafoetida Powder (Kayam)
Wayanadan Coffee

i

200gm
500gm
1kg
200gm
100gm
150gm
50gm
100gm
200gm
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PICKLE

Mango Pickle (Cut)

Tender Mango Pickle

Lime Pickle

Garlic Pickle

Ginger Pickle

Mixed Pickle

Chuttaracha Chilli Chamandi
Mix Veg Pickle Economy
Lemon Pickle Economy

MAnNgo Pickle(Cut) Economy

400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm
5kg

Skg

5kg
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OIL

Coconut Oil 200m| PET Jar
Coconut Oil 500ml PET Jar
Coconut Oil 1ltr PET Jar
Coconut Ol 2ltr PET Jar
Coconut Oil Sltr PET Jar
Gingelly Ol 200ml PET B

Gingelly Oill 500ml PET B
Mustard Oil 200ml PET B
Mustard Oil 500ml PET B
Mustard Oil 1ltr PET B
Vergin COconut Oil 250ml PET B
Vergin Coconut Oil 500ml PET B

TEA
The authéntic‘%

collected from
Assam, Darjeeling &

South Ind|a

Tea Powder
Tea Powder
Tea Powder
Tea Powder
Tea Powder (Leaf)

Tea Powder(Samavor)



FROZEN
BREADS

Malabar Parotta
Malabar Parotta

400gm
350gm

Malabar Parotta Family Pack 908gm

Whole Wheat Parotta
Whole Wheat Parotta

Whole Wheat Parotta
Family Packs

Plain Parotta
Ceylon Parotta

400gm
350gm

908gm

400gm
350gm

MALABAR

PAROTA

FROZEN
IFRUIT PULP

Tender Cocnut Pulp
Tender Coconut Pulp
Passion Fruit

Passion Fruit
Avocado

Avocado

Chikku

Chikku

Alphonsa Mango
Alphonsa Mango

1kg
500gm
1kg
500gm
1kg
500gm
1kg
500gm
1kg
500gm

Jackfruit
Jackfruit

Gua Pulp (Pink)
Grape

Grape

Custard Apple
(Seetha Pazham)

Custard Apple
(Seetha Pazham)

Strawberry
Strawberry

1kg
500gm
1kg
1kg
500gm
1kg

500kg

1kg
500gm



Uzhunnu Vada
Kumbilappam

Parippu Vada

Veg Samosa

Spring Rolls

Veg Cutlet

Veg Puffs

Elayada

Banana Fry (Pazham Pori)
Sukhiyan
Neyyappam

22x300gm
22x300gm
22x300gm

14x600gm
22x300gm
22x350gm
22x400gm
22x300gm
22x300gm
22x300gm
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FROZEN

Tapioca 908gm Jack Fruit Slice 400gm
Cut Topioca 908gm Jack Fruit Seed 400gm
Grated Coconut 400gm Koorka (Chinese Potato) 400gm
Shredded Coconut 400gm Sambar Mix 400gm
Sliced Coconut 400gm Aviyal Mix 400gm
Sliced Green Mango 400gm Bitter Guard Slices / Cut 400gm
Red Onion 400gm Drum Stick 400gm
Jack Fruit Raw Slice 400gm Gooseberry Green 400gm
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